

Association for Corporate Growth

# SIXTH ANNUAL ACG COLUMBUS AWARDS PROGRAM

Tuesday, May 22, 2012 — 5:30 to 9:00pm — Hilton Easton, 3900 Chagrin Drive

### **KEYNOTE SPEAKER**



## Cameron Mitchell President and Founder, Cameron Mitchell Restaurants

Cameron Mitchell is president and founder of Cameron Mitchell Restaurants, headquartered in Columbus, Ohio.

Mitchell began his career in the restaurant industry nearly three decades ago when he began as a dishwasher at a local steakhouse. A few years later, while working as a line cook during a chaotic shift change, he realized he loved the restaurant business and set out to make it his lifelong career. After that shift, he put pen to paper to map out his career goals. Those goals — to attend the prestigious Culinary Institute of America (CIA), to become an executive chef by age 23, to be a restaurant general manager by 24, and ultimately to be president of a company by the age of 35 — were all realized one-byone.

In 1993, Cameron Mitchell Restaurants began with the launch of Cameron's, an intimate, contemporary American bistro. Through the development of new concepts and the expansion of several of his most popular concepts, Cameron Mitchell Restaurants grew to become a 33-unit, operation with locations in nine states. At the company's peak in 2007, sales exceeded \$120 million annually. In early 2008 Mitchell guided the sale of two of his most popular concepts – Mitchell's Fish Market and Mitchell's/Cameron's Steakhouse – to Ruth's Chris for \$92 million.

Cameron Mitchell Restaurants, independent and privately held, is comprised of 16 units and seven different concepts in addition to operating a successful catering company and managing administrative operations for the 12-unit Rusty Bucket Corner Tavern concept. With an entrepreneur's energy, vision and passion, Mitchell's sights are set on the development of new restaurant concepts and the expansion of the Ocean Prime concept.

Cameron Mitchell's successes in business and understanding of the restaurant industry have earned him countless awards and acknowledgements. Additionally, Mitchell is committed to giving back both to his profession and the community. He was the first alumnus to serve as chairman of the board of the CIA, and supports dozens of local charities, especially Nationwide Children's Hospital.

### **RECOGNIZING & AWARDING**

- Lifetime Achievement Award
- Driving Middle Market Growth (Larger Middle Market)-Sales in excess of \$100 million
- Driving Middle Market Growth (Smaller Middle Market)-Sales between \$10 million and \$100 million

### **REGISTER TODAY**

To register online for the event, visit www.acg.org/columbus or click:

https://www.formstack.com/forms/?1203283-a9HbWl0D8P

Use your smartphone to access the registration online.



Registration must be received by May 15, 2012.

### ANNUAL SPONSORS





















## SIXTH ANNUAL ACG Columbus Awards Program

Join us for an evening of networking and recognition as The Association for Corporate Growth Columbus Chapter presents its sixth annual awards event. Don't miss this opportunity to mingle with and recognize central Ohio's leading growth companies and mergers and acquisition business leaders!

### Tuesday, May 22, 2012

5:30-6:30 p.m.

**Networking Reception** 

6:45– 8:00 p.m.

**Dinner & Awards Program** 

8:00-9:00 p.m.

**Networking & Dessert Reception** 

HILTON AT EASTON

#### Please RSVP

Registrations must be received by May 15, 2012.

#### **ACG Columbus**

17 S. High St., Suite 200 Columbus, OH 43215

Phone: 614/221-1900 Fax: 614/221-1989

Email: ACGcolumbus@acg.org

### Registration

- \$125 ACG Columbus Members
- □ \$150 Non-Members
- □ \$1,000 Table of 10

### **Primary Contact Information**

Name
Organization
Address
City/State/Zip
Phone
E-mail
Guest Names and Companies (For name badges: if guest names are unknown please e-mail them to acgcolumbus@acg.org by May 15)
(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)
Total Amount Due: \$
Check attached: Make check payable to ACG Columbus
Charge my credit card: MasterCard VISA AmEx Discover
Name on card:
Card #:
Exp. Dt: 3 DigitCode: (4 for AMEX)
Address:

Use your smartphone to access the registration online.

